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PB & HONEY JAMWICH - 1W, 2.802

PRODUCT DETAIL
PACK: 72/2.801
NET WEIGHT: 12.6

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION

ENJOY THIS CRUSTLESS PEANUT BUTTER AND HONEY SANDWICH. ON WHEAT BREAD, THIS SANDWICH IS BOTH NUTRITIOUS AND
DELICIOUS. GREAT SHELF LIFE PRODUCT. ' INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED FOR GREAT PORTION CONTROL. TRANS FAT FREE. GOOD
SOURCE OF PROTEIN. NO CHOLESTEROL. 20% DV OF CALCIUM. SERVE AS A QUICK AND SIMPLE MEAL  THAT EVERYONE WILL
LOVE.

BENEFITS/SUGGESTED USAGE
72 PORTIONS PER CASE. GOOD SOURCE OF PROTEIN AND CALCIUM. TRANS FAT FREE. NO CHO LESTEROL. THAW AND SERVE.
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED.

INGREDIENTS

WHITE WHEAT BREAD: (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE (B1), RIBOFLAVIN (B2), FOLIC ACID (AB VITAMIN]), WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (WHOLE GRAIN),
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, FIBER (SOY FIBER AND/OR COTTONSEED FIBER), WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, CALCIUM
SULFATE,CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL OR CANOLA OIL), SALT, SOY
FLOUR, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM STEAROYL-2-LACTYLATE, MONOGLYCERIDES,
ETHOXYLATED MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PEROXIDE, DATEM), GUAR GUM, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (TO RETARD
SPOILAGE), FERROUS SULFATE, THAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, YEAST FOOD (AMMONIUM SULFATE),
SOY LECITHIN). PEANUT BUTTER: (PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [RAPESEED, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN],
SUGAR AND SALT). HONEY SPREAD: (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, HONEY, PECTIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID,
POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE], CALCIUM CITRATE, CARAMEL COLOR).
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARING AND COOKING
THAW AND SERVE. BEST WHEN SERVED WITHIN 24 HOURS OF THAWING.

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

FREIGHT CLASS: FR100 GROSS WEIGHT: 14
DOUBLE STACK: NO CASES PER PALLET: 72
BLOCK & TIER: DATING: UNKNOWN

SHELF LIFE: 270 DAYS FROZEN, 7 DAYS REFRIG

REFRIGERATED SHELF LIFE: 7 DAYS.
FROZEN SHELF LIFE: 270 DAYS.
1 SANDWICH =1 0Z MEAT/MEAT ALTERNATE AND 1.25 BREAD.

MFG. ALLERGEN STATEMENT
SOY, WHEAT, PEANUTS.

PRODUCT LABEL

FILLED WITH PEANUT BUTTER
AND HONEY SPREAD
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INGREDIENTS: WHITE WHEAT BREAD: (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NWCIN, REOUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (B1), RIBOFLAVIN (82), FOLIC ACID (A B VITAMINY),
WATER, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (WHOLE GRAIN), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, FIBER (SOY FIBER AND/OR
COTTONSEED FIBER), WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, CALCIUM SULFATE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE
FOLLOWING: VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL OR CANOLA OIL), SALT, SOY FLOUR, DOUGH CONDITIONERS

STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM STEAROYL -2~ LACTYLATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, ETHOXYLATED
MOND AND DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PEROXIDE, DATEM), QUAR GUN, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (TO RETARD
SPOILAGE), FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, YEAST FOOD
(AMMONIUM SULFATE), SOY LECITHIN). PEANUT BUTTER: (PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED
VEGETABLE OIL [RAPESEED, COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN], SUGAR, AND SALY). HONEY SPREAD: (CORN SYRUP,
SUGAR, WATER, HONEY, PECTIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE),
CALCIUM CITRATE, CARAMEL COLOR).  CONTAINS: PEARUTS, WHEAT, SOY.
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SUGGESTED METHOD OF USE: PORTIONS
STORE FROZEN
PB JAMWICH IS BEST WHEN SERVED NET WT.
WITHIN 24 HOURS OF THAWING 12 60 |.BS
. L]

DISTRIBUTED BY: PIERRE FOODS, INC, 9990 PRINCETON RD. CINCINNATI, OH 45246

1.800.776.6758
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NUTRITION
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Nutrition Facts
Amounts per Serving

Serving Size 1sandwich (79g)
Calories 280 Calories from Fat: 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat: 15 ¢ 23%
Trans Fat: 0g %
Saturated Fat: 254 13%
Mono-unsaturated Fat: g %
Poly-unsaturated Fat: g %
Cholesterol: Omg 0%
Sodium: 320 mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate: 329 11%
Dietary Fiber: 4q 16%
Sugars: 12 g %
Protein: 10g %
Vitamin A: U 0%
Vitamin Bé6: mg %
Vitamin B12: Hg %
Vitamin C: mg 0%
Vitamin D: U %
Vitamin E: U %
Vitamin K: Hg %
Calcium: mg 20%
Iron: mg 8%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie needs. This is a representation of the nutrition label.

The actual nutrition label on the product may vary slightly.

KOSHER: No
CN Label: Yes



